
K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
1/

10
1/

10
70

9 
- 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
01

8/
10

1/
11

26
ht

tp
://

eo
ffi

ce
.k

au
.in

/
Q
W
I
Y
B
-
q
l
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
S
q
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 0

6/
08

/2
02

1 
17

:1
9:

01

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

Phone : 0487 2438011
             0487 2438106
             9846226123
Fax     : 0487 2370019
Email : ce@kau.in,
             hqracade@kau.in
Website : www.kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Main Campus, KAU P.O., Vellanikkara, Thrissur - 680 656, Kerala

                                                                                                                                         

No. Acad / E - 2018/101/1126 (ii)     
                                          

NOTIFICATION

Sub:- KAU  –  Academic  –B.Sc.  (Hons.)  C  &  B  Degree  programme  –  2017  admission  VII
semester  examinations –  result notified.

Ref:-   Lr. No. CBM/Acad(1)/1145/2017 dt.05/08/2021 of the Dean, College of Co-
           Operation Banking & Management, Vellanikkara.

***

Result of the VII  semester of B.Sc. (Hons.) C & B Degree programme  of 2017 admission

is hereby notified.  Tabulated statement of marks and grade report are appended..  

Dr. Dijee Bastian 
Controller of Examinations

To         
 The Dean, CCBM, Vellanikkara 

       The Academic Officer, CCBM, Vellanikkara

         Copy to:- Steno to Director  (Education)/ Professor (Academic)/Deputy Registrar (Academic)/ 
   S.O.   (Exams)/Result File/  SF/Spare
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-45-001 VISHNUPRIYA  P. 26.20 18.30 27.50 16.50 88.50 S 100.00 Pass

2 2017-45-002 ALANA RAPHY. 28.70 18.80 28.00 18.90 94.40 S 100.00 Pass

3 2017-45-003 DENITTA DAVIS. 27.20 19.10 28.65 17.75 92.70 S 100.00 Pass

4 2017-45-005 DEEPAK I P. 27.80 18.65 27.80 18.20 92.45 S 100.00 Pass

5 2017-45-007 KRISHNASREE S. 28.10 18.70 28.60 18.60 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

6 2017-45-008 SOWPARNIKA S B. 28.60 18.50 28.50 18.40 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

7 2017-45-009 ANJANA MOHAN. 28.30 18.80 28.20 17.70 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

8 2017-45-010 SHIFANA FATHIMA K. 27.70 17.80 27.80 7.60 80.90 S 100.00 Pass

9 2017-45-011 KARISHMA P. 28.40 18.60 28.20 18.10 93.30 S 100.00 Pass

10 2017-45-012 NEERAJ S NAIR. 28.15 18.85 28.30 17.70 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

11 2017-45-013 SHUMARA S MOHAMMED. 28.60 18.70 28.40 18.20 93.90 S 100.00 Pass

12 2017-45-014 SANDRA THOMAS. 28.70 18.20 27.80 17.90 92.60 S 100.00 Pass

13 2017-45-015 JUMANA ZAKEER. 28.30 18.40 28.30 18.50 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

14 2017-45-016 CHIRIYA DAS A T. 28.00 18.30 28.10 18.60 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

15 2017-45-017 KARTHIKA

KRISHNAKUMAR A.

27.90 18.20 28.20 18.70 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

16 2017-45-018 CLARA ANTONY. 28.25 18.50 28.45 18.55 93.75 S 100.00 Pass

17 2017-45-020 AADYA AJITH. 28.50 18.25 28.00 18.25 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

August 6, 2021, 1:12 pm Page 1 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

18 2017-45-022 DEVADATHAN S. 27.80 18.20 27.80 18.30 92.10 S 100.00 Pass

19 2017-45-023 LAKSHMI R. 29.20 19.00 29.30 19.10 96.60 S 100.00 Pass

20 2017-45-024 SUBHAJA S. 29.10 18.90 29.20 18.80 96.00 S 100.00 Pass

21 2017-45-025 ARATHI S M. 28.10 18.20 28.30 18.40 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

22 2017-45-026 ANEENA P M. 28.25 18.25 28.40 18.10 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

23 2017-45-027 ARUNDHATHY K S. 28.60 18.40 28.20 18.30 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

24 2017-45-028 ASWANI K M. 28.50 18.50 28.40 18.60 94.00 S 100.00 Pass

25 2017-45-029 SREELEKSHMI O S. 27.60 17.80 27.50 17.60 90.50 S 100.00 Pass

26 2017-45-031 AISWARYA GANESH. 27.80 17.60 27.70 18.10 91.20 S 100.00 Pass

27 2017-45-032 SREELAKSHMI P. 27.90 18.10 27.80 18.20 92.00 S 100.00 Pass

28 2017-45-033 AJAYKRISHNAN G A. 28.00 18.40 28.10 18.50 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

29 2017-45-034 HRISHIKESH J. 28.20 18.50 27.90 18.30 92.90 S 100.00 Pass

30 2017-45-035 ANN MARIYA JOSEPH. 28.20 18.60 28.30 18.40 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

31 2017-45-036 BERNARD C W. 27.90 17.80 28.10 17.70 91.50 S 100.00 Pass

32 2017-45-037 ALEENA BENNY. 27.50 17.30 27.60 17.60 90.00 S 100.00 Pass

33 2017-45-038 MRUDLA O P. 28.10 18.40 28.40 18.10 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

34 2017-45-039 AVANTHIKA ASHOK. 28.50 18.70 28.70 18.60 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

35 2017-45-040 ASWATHY K K. 28.30 18.30 28.20 18.20 93.00 S 100.00 Pass

August 6, 2021, 1:13 pm Page 2 of 3



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
1/

10
1/

10
70

4 
- 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
01

8/
10

1/
11

26
ht

tp
://

eo
ffi

ce
.k

au
.in

/
I
e
G
Y
B
-
p
k
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
S
q
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 0

6/
08

/2
02

1 
17

:1
2:

01

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : Stur II-All Kerala Credit : 0+1

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student

R
eg

ul
ar

Pa
rt

ic
ip

at
io

n

an
d

In
vo

lv
em

en
t

(3
0)

T
ou

r 
D

ia
ry

 (
20

)

Fi
na

l R
ep

or
t

(3
0)

V
iv

a 
(2

0)

T
ot

al
 (

10
0)

GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

36 2017-45-042 ABIJITH W S AUGUSTIN. 17.60 17.30 27.80 17.80 80.50 S 100.00 Pass

37 2017-45-043 SNEHA VINOD. 28.40 18.50 28.45 18.40 93.75 S 100.00 Pass

38 2017-45-044 AFSEENA A KHAN. 28.10 18.40 28.35 18.65 93.50 S 100.00 Pass

39 2017-45-045 AKSHAYA AJITH. 29.10 19.10 28.95 19.15 96.30 S 100.00 Pass

40 2017-45-046 SOORYA S KUMAR. 28.40 18.80 28.70 18.60 94.50 S 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

August 6, 2021, 1:13 pm Page 3 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : WEP 4101-Work Experience Programme in Co-operation, Banking and Management Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Work Diary

(20)

Project

Report (35)

WE Viva

(15)

Project Viva

(30)

Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2017-45-001 VISHNUPRIYA  P. 18.00 32.00 13.50 27.00 90.50 9.05 100.00 Pass

2 2017-45-002 ALANA RAPHY. 19.50 33.50 14.00 27.70 94.70 9.47 100.00 Pass

3 2017-45-003 DENITTA DAVIS. 18.50 30.50 14.00 27.50 90.50 9.05 98.30 Pass

4 2017-45-005 DEEPAK I P. 19.50 33.25 13.50 26.31 92.56 9.25 100.00 Pass

5 2017-45-007 KRISHNASREE S. 18.75 32.75 13.75 28.25 93.50 9.35 100.00 Pass

6 2017-45-008 SOWPARNIKA S B. 18.90 33.25 13.50 28.35 94.00 9.40 100.00 Pass

7 2017-45-009 ANJANA MOHAN. 18.50 33.15 13.30 28.30 93.25 9.32 100.00 Pass

8 2017-45-010 SHIFANA FATHIMA K. 19.00 32.00 13.50 26.50 91.00 9.10 100.00 Pass

9 2017-45-011 KARISHMA P. 19.50 31.50 13.50 27.40 91.90 9.19 100.00 Pass

10 2017-45-012 NEERAJ S NAIR. 19.00 32.00 13.50 27.50 92.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

11 2017-45-013 SHUMARA S MOHAMMED. 19.00 32.00 14.00 26.80 91.80 9.18 100.00 Pass

12 2017-45-014 SANDRA THOMAS. 18.00 30.50 12.65 26.35 87.50 8.75 100.00 Pass

13 2017-45-015 JUMANA ZAKEER. 18.00 32.75 13.00 26.75 90.50 9.05 98.30 Pass

14 2017-45-016 CHIRIYA DAS A T. 18.15 32.00 14.00 27.85 92.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

15 2017-45-017 KARTHIKA

KRISHNAKUMAR A.

15.00 30.00 12.50 26.50 84.00 8.40 100.00 Pass

16 2017-45-018 CLARA ANTONY. 16.00 30.50 12.60 26.40 85.50 8.55 100.00 Pass

17 2017-45-020 AADYA AJITH. 17.70 32.80 13.00 26.50 90.00 9.00 100.00 Pass

18 2017-45-022 DEVADATHAN S. 18.00 30.00 13.50 27.50 89.00 8.90 100.00 Pass

19 2017-45-023 LAKSHMI R. 19.00 31.00 14.00 27.00 91.00 9.10 100.00 Pass

20 2017-45-024 SUBHAJA S. 18.40 33.00 14.00 28.10 93.50 9.35 100.00 Pass

August 6, 2021, 1:20 pm Page 1 of 3



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
1/

10
1/

10
70

4 
- 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
01

8/
10

1/
11

26
ht

tp
://

eo
ffi

ce
.k

au
.in

/
I
e
G
Y
B
-
p
k
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
S
q
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 0

6/
08

/2
02

1 
17

:1
2:

01

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : WEP 4101-Work Experience Programme in Co-operation, Banking and Management Credit : 0+20

 Practical

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Work Diary

(20)

Project

Report (35)

WE Viva

(15)

Project Viva

(30)

Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

21 2017-45-025 ARATHI S M. 18.00 32.00 14.00 26.50 90.50 9.05 100.00 Pass

22 2017-45-026 ANEENA P M. 18.00 31.00 13.00 28.50 90.50 9.05 100.00 Pass

23 2017-45-027 ARUNDHATHY K S. 18.00 31.00 13.50 27.50 90.00 9.00 100.00 Pass

24 2017-45-028 ASWANI K M. 18.00 30.00 13.50 26.90 88.40 8.84 100.00 Pass

25 2017-45-029 SREELEKSHMI O S. 16.00 29.50 12.16 24.39 82.05 8.20 100.00 Pass

26 2017-45-031 AISWARYA GANESH. 17.35 33.00 14.00 27.65 92.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

27 2017-45-032 SREELAKSHMI P. 18.00 32.50 13.00 26.75 90.25 9.02 100.00 Pass

28 2017-45-033 AJAYKRISHNAN G A. 18.00 31.00 13.00 26.50 88.50 8.85 100.00 Pass

29 2017-45-034 HRISHIKESH J. 18.50 33.50 13.50 26.50 92.00 9.20 100.00 Pass

30 2017-45-035 ANN MARIYA JOSEPH. 19.10 33.50 14.00 27.90 94.50 9.45 100.00 Pass

31 2017-45-036 BERNARD C W. 18.00 31.50 12.90 26.60 89.00 8.90 100.00 Pass

32 2017-45-037 ALEENA BENNY. 17.00 28.00 12.00 25.50 82.50 8.25 99.15 Pass

33 2017-45-038 MRUDLA O P. 18.20 32.30 13.00 26.50 90.00 9.00 100.00 Pass

34 2017-45-039 AVANTHIKA ASHOK. 18.00 31.00 13.00 28.50 90.50 9.05 100.00 Pass

35 2017-45-040 ASWATHY K K. 18.00 32.00 12.90 27.10 90.00 9.00 100.00 Pass

36 2017-45-042 ABIJITH W S AUGUSTIN. 18.30 31.70 12.50 26.50 89.00 8.90 100.00 Pass

37 2017-45-043 SNEHA VINOD. 19.00 33.50 13.40 26.60 92.50 9.25 100.00 Pass

38 2017-45-044 AFSEENA A KHAN. 18.00 32.50 13.50 26.80 90.80 9.08 100.00 Pass

39 2017-45-045 AKSHAYA AJITH. 19.00 33.50 13.30 27.20 93.00 9.30 100.00 Pass

40 2017-45-046 SOORYA S KUMAR. 18.75 31.75 13.00 27.50 91.00 9.10 100.00 Pass

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

August 6, 2021, 1:20 pm Page 2 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2017

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Course : WEP 4101-Work Experience Programme in Co-operation, Banking and Management Credit : 0+20
F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

August 6, 2021, 1:20 pm Page 3 of 3
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2017
Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student    SturII      WEP  
 4101

1 2017-45-001 VISHNUPRIYA  P S 9.05 
2 2017-45-002 ALANA RAPHY S 9.47 
3 2017-45-003 DENITTA DAVIS S 9.05 
4 2017-45-005 DEEPAK I P S 9.25 
5 2017-45-007 KRISHNASREE S S 9.35 
6 2017-45-008 SOWPARNIKA S B S 9.40 
7 2017-45-009 ANJANA MOHAN S 9.32 
8 2017-45-010 SHIFANA FATHIMA K S 9.10 
9 2017-45-011 KARISHMA P S 9.19 

10 2017-45-012 NEERAJ S NAIR S 9.20 
11 2017-45-013 SHUMARA S MOHAMMED S 9.18 
12 2017-45-014 SANDRA THOMAS S 8.75 
13 2017-45-015 JUMANA ZAKEER S 9.05 
14 2017-45-016 CHIRIYA DAS A T S 9.20 
15 2017-45-017 KARTHIKA KRISHNAKUMAR

A
S 8.40 

16 2017-45-018 CLARA ANTONY S 8.55 
17 2017-45-020 AADYA AJITH S 9.00 
18 2017-45-022 DEVADATHAN S S 8.90 
19 2017-45-023 LAKSHMI R S 9.10 
20 2017-45-024 SUBHAJA S S 9.35 
21 2017-45-025 ARATHI S M S 9.05 
22 2017-45-026 ANEENA P M S 9.05 
23 2017-45-027 ARUNDHATHY K S S 9.00 

August 6, 2021, 1:22 pm Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2017
Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 7

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student    SturII      WEP  
 4101

24 2017-45-028 ASWANI K M S 8.84 
25 2017-45-029 SREELEKSHMI O S S 8.20 
26 2017-45-031 AISWARYA GANESH S 9.20 
27 2017-45-032 SREELAKSHMI P S 9.02 
28 2017-45-033 AJAYKRISHNAN G A S 8.85 
29 2017-45-034 HRISHIKESH J S 9.20 
30 2017-45-035 ANN MARIYA JOSEPH S 9.45 
31 2017-45-036 BERNARD C W S 8.90 
32 2017-45-037 ALEENA BENNY S 8.25 
33 2017-45-038 MRUDLA O P S 9.00 
34 2017-45-039 AVANTHIKA ASHOK S 9.05 
35 2017-45-040 ASWATHY K K S 9.00 
36 2017-45-042 ABIJITH W S AUGUSTIN S 8.90 
37 2017-45-043 SNEHA VINOD S 9.25 
38 2017-45-044 AFSEENA A KHAN S 9.08 
39 2017-45-045 AKSHAYA AJITH S 9.30 
40 2017-45-046 SOORYA S KUMAR S 9.10 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination
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